2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Francis Xavier H.S.

2025/26

Description
Fee Amount

Senior High
Caution Fee $90.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max $90

Cultural Fee (10-12) $20.00
Electronic Device User Fee - 10-12 $45.00
Site Licenses - 10-12 $5.00
Student Council/school leadership activities $20.00
Academy
Baseball Academy 10/20/30 Full Year $3,000.00
Baseball Academy Trips - Various locations $7,000.00
Golf Academy 10/20/30 - Semester 2 $2,250.00
Golf Academy Trip - Various locations $7,000.00
Hockey Academy 10/20/30 - Semester 1/2 $1,700.00
Hockey Academy High Performance 10/20/30 - Full Year $4,500.00
Hockey Academy Trip - Various Locations $7,000.00
Soccer Academy 10/20/30 - Full Year $1,600.00
Soccer Academy Trip - Various Locations $7,000.00
Courses
Art 10/20/30 - 3 Credits $60.00
Art 10/20/30 - 5 Credits $75.00
CTS - Fine Arts Drama $20.00
CTS Project fee - Optional $100.00
CTS: Communication Tech 10/20/30 - 3 Credits $40.00
CTS: Computer Science 10/20/30 - 3/5 Credits $25.00
CTS: Design Studies 10 - 3 Credit $45.00

CTS: Design Studies 20/30 - 5 Credit $75.00



Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

CTS:
CTS:
CTS:
CTS:
CTS:
CTS:
CTS:
CTS:
CTS:

CTS:

Foods 10/20/30 - 3 Credit

Foods 10/20/30 - 5 Credit

General Business 10/20/30 - 3 Credit
Industrial Arts 10/20/30 - 3 Credit
Industrial Arts 10/20/30 - 5 Credit

Media Broadcasting 10/20/30 - 5 Credits
Robotics 10/20/30 - 3 Credits

Robotics 10/20/30 - 5 Credits

Sports Medicine 10/20/30 - 5 Credits

Sports Performance 15/25 (stand alone class not included in acade

Fitness and Wellness-5 credits

General/Instrumental Music 10/20/30 - 5 Credit

Phys Ed 10 - 5 credit

Phys Ed 20 - 5 Credits

Phys Ed 30 - 5 Credits

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

AP Admin (maximum 2 exams/student)

AP Seminar Fee (maximum 2 exams/student)

Driver Training Admin Fee

Graduation Banquet Tickets

Graduation Commencement Tickets

ID Card Replacement

Lock Replacement

Phys Ed T-shirt

Yearbook

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Bike-a-thon Participation Fee

Drama Club

$60.00
$100.00
$45.00
$60.00
$100.00
$35.00
$45.00
$75.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$90.00
$50.00
$100.00

$125.00

$400.00
$450.00
$42.00
$100.00
$20.00
$5.00
$12.00
$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$150.00



2025/26

Description
Fee Amount

Eports Club $100.00
Field Trips - Social Justice - Optional Event $20.00
Field Trips Art 10-30 (maximum per level) $200.00
Field Trips CTS: Business 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Communication Tech 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Computer Science 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Design Studies/Duel Credit 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Foods 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Industrial Arts 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Media Broadcasting 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Robotics 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Skills 10-30 (maximum per level) $40.00
Field Trips CTS: Sports Medicine 10-30 (maximum per level) $50.00
Field Trips CTS: Sports Preformance 10-30 (maximum per level) $50.00
Field Trips English 10-30 (maximum per level) $60.00
Field Trips Math 10-30 (maximum per level) $60.00
Field Trips Music 10-30 (maximum per level) $60.00
Field Trips Phyed 30 - Optional Event $250.00
Field Trips Phys Ed 10-20 (maximum per level) $100.00
Field Trips Phys Ed 30 (maximum per level) $400.00
Field Trips Religion 15-35 (maximum per level) $125.00
Field Trips Science 10-30 (maximum per level) $60.00
Field Trips Second Languages/ESL 10-30 (maximum per level) $60.00
Field Trips Social Studies/Aboriginal Studies 10-30 (maximum per level) $60.00
Field Trips WIN $200.00
Fieldtrip-Model UN $150.00
Gaming Club $100.00

Graduation/Farewell Activity Grade 12 $75.00



Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Honor Band - Optional
International Trips - Optional (3rd Party)
Jazz Band - Optional

Music 10/20/30 Alberta/BC

Religion 10 Retreat

Religion 35 Retreat

Run Club

Science 10/20/30 - Bamfield, BC
Science Olympics Club

Ski Club/ Alberta/BC

STEM Club

Student Leadership Conference - Optional Event

Vancouver Sun Run

Athletics

Athletics Sports Banquet

Athletics Team Provincials (All teams)
Badminton Team

Basketball Team Jr. Boys/Girls
Basketball Team Sr. Boys/Girls
CheerTeam

Co-Ed Indoor Soccer Team

Curling Team

Esports Team

Fitness Centre Access - Optional
Flag Football Team Jr./Sr. Boys/Girls
Football - Grade 9 Camp

Football Team - Spring Camp

Football Team Jr./Sr. Boys

$185.00
$12,000.00
$185.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$20.00
$2,000.00
$100.00
$650.00
$100.00
$125.00

$900.00

$45.00
$700.00
$350.00
$1,500.00
$2,250.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$50.00
$450.00
$50.00
$200.00

$650.00



L. 2025/26
Description

Fee Amount
Football Team Jr./Sr. Boys - Ticket Fundraising $100.00
Golf Team $725.00
Rowing Team $350.00
Rugby Team Sr. Boys/Girls $350.00
Running Team $250.00
Slopitch Team $200.00
Soccer Team Jr./Sr. Boys/Girls $350.00
Swim Team $400.00
Track and Field Team $250.00
Volleyball Team Jr. Boys/Girls $1,500.00
Volleyball Team Sr. Boys/Girls $1,500.00
Wrestling Fee $500.00

X Country Team $250.00
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