2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Francis Xavier H.S.

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Senior High	
Caution Fee	\$90.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max \$90	
Cultural Fee (10-12)	\$20.00
Electronic Device User Fee - 10-12	\$45.00
Site Licenses - 10-12	\$5.00
Student Council/school leadership activities	\$20.00
Academy	
Baseball Academy 10/20/30 Full Year	\$3,000.00
Baseball Academy Trips - Various locations	\$7,000.00
Golf Academy 10/20/30 - Semester 2	\$2,250.00
Golf Academy Trip - Various locations	\$7,000.00
Hockey Academy 10/20/30 - Semester 1/2	\$1,700.00
Hockey Academy High Performance 10/20/30 - Full Year	\$4,500.00
Hockey Academy Trip - Various Locations	\$7,000.00
Soccer Academy 10/20/30 - Full Year	\$1,600.00
Soccer Academy Trip - Various Locations	\$7,000.00
Courses	
Art 10/20/30 - 3 Credits	\$60.00
Art 10/20/30 - 5 Credits	\$75.00
CTS - Fine Arts Drama	\$20.00
CTS Project fee - Optional	\$100.00
CTS: Communication Tech 10/20/30 - 3 Credits	\$40.00
CTS: Computer Science 10/20/30 - 3/5 Credits	\$25.00
CTS: Design Studies 10 - 3 Credit	\$45.00
CTS: Design Studies 20/30 - 5 Credit	\$75.00

Description	2025/26
2 00011ption	Fee Amount
CTS: Foods 10/20/30 - 3 Credit	\$60.00
CTS: Foods 10/20/30 - 5 Credit	\$100.00
CTS: General Business 10/20/30 - 3 Credit	\$45.00
CTS: Industrial Arts 10/20/30 - 3 Credit	\$60.00
CTS: Industrial Arts 10/20/30 - 5 Credit	\$100.00
CTS: Media Broadcasting 10/20/30 - 5 Credits	\$35.00
CTS: Robotics 10/20/30 - 3 Credits	\$45.00
CTS: Robotics 10/20/30 - 5 Credits	\$75.00
CTS: Sports Medicine 10/20/30 - 5 Credits	\$50.00
CTS: Sports Performance 15/25 (stand alone class not included in acade	\$15.00
Fitness and Wellness-5 credits	\$50.00
General/Instrumental Music 10/20/30 - 5 Credit	\$90.00
Phys Ed 10 - 5 credit	\$50.00
Phys Ed 20 - 5 Credits	\$100.00
Phys Ed 30 - 5 Credits	\$125.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
AP Admin (maximum 2 exams/student)	\$400.00
AP Seminar Fee (maximum 2 exams/student)	\$450.00
Driver Training Admin Fee	\$42.00
Graduation Banquet Tickets	\$100.00
Graduation Commencement Tickets	\$20.00
ID Card Replacement	\$5.00
Lock Replacement	\$12.00
Phys Ed T-shirt	\$25.00
Yearbook	\$50.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Bike-a-thon Participation Fee	\$50.00
Drama Club	\$150.00

escription	2025/26 Fee Amount
Eports Club	\$100.00
Field Trips - Social Justice - Optional Event	\$20.00
Field Trips Art 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$200.00
Field Trips CTS: Business 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Communication Tech 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Computer Science 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Design Studies/Duel Credit 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Foods 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Industrial Arts 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Media Broadcasting 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Robotics 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Skills 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$40.00
Field Trips CTS: Sports Medicine 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$50.00
Field Trips CTS: Sports Preformance 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$50.00
Field Trips English 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$60.00
Field Trips Math 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$60.00
Field Trips Music 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$60.00
Field Trips Phyed 30 - Optional Event	\$250.00
Field Trips Phys Ed 10-20 (maximum per level)	\$100.00
Field Trips Phys Ed 30 (maximum per level)	\$400.00
Field Trips Religion 15-35 (maximum per level)	\$125.00
Field Trips Science 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$60.00
Field Trips Second Languages/ESL 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$60.00
Field Trips Social Studies/Aboriginal Studies 10-30 (maximum per level)	\$60.00
Field Trips WIN	\$200.00
Fieldtrip-Model UN	\$150.00
Gaming Club	\$100.00
Graduation/Farewell Activity Grade 12	\$75.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Honor Band - Optional	\$185.00
International Trips - Optional (3rd Party)	\$12,000.00
Jazz Band - Optional	\$185.00
Music 10/20/30 Alberta/BC	\$1,000.00
Religion 10 Retreat	\$200.00
Religion 35 Retreat	\$250.00
Run Club	\$20.00
Science 10/20/30 - Bamfield, BC	\$2,000.00
Science Olympics Club	\$100.00
Ski Club/ Alberta/BC	\$650.00
STEM Club	\$100.00
Student Leadership Conference - Optional Event	\$125.00
Vancouver Sun Run	\$900.00
Athletics	
Athletics Sports Banquet	\$45.00
Athletics Team Provincials (All teams)	\$700.00
Badminton Team	\$350.00
Basketball Team Jr. Boys/Girls	\$1,500.00
Basketball Team Sr. Boys/Girls	\$2,250.00
Cheer Team	\$1,000.00
Co-Ed Indoor Soccer Team	\$400.00
Curling Team	\$350.00
Esports Team	\$300.00
Fitness Centre Access - Optional	\$50.00
Flag Football Team Jr./Sr. Boys/Girls	\$450.00
Football - Grade 9 Camp	\$50.00
Football Team - Spring Camp	\$200.00
Football Team Jr./Sr. Boys	\$650.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Football Team Jr./Sr. Boys - Ticket Fundraising	\$100.00
Golf Team	\$725.00
Rowing Team	\$350.00
Rugby Team Sr. Boys/Girls	\$350.00
Running Team	\$250.00
Slopitch Team	\$200.00
Soccer Team Jr./Sr. Boys/Girls	\$350.00
Swim Team	\$400.00
Track and Field Team	\$250.00
Volleyball Team Jr. Boys/Girls	\$1,500.00
Volleyball Team Sr. Boys/Girls	\$1,500.00
Wrestling Fee	\$500.00
X Country Team	\$250.00